RUBY PRO
01 - MACHINE BODYWORK (1 GROUP)

]Pos. |Code Remplacé par |Description

1 08541800 TANK HANDLE
2 08541900 TANK HINGE
3 08534400 3 LITER WATER TANK

Evoca ©




G o uU P
4 08571200 TANK BOTTOM PANEL
5 67600500261 CINTA ADH.9546-9547-TRAS
6 04592101 VIS TARAUD 4,2X13
7 08542900 MICRO DISC
8 08534510 TANK SUPPORT
9 08534600 TANK SPRING
10 08542800 MICRO DISC SPINDLE
11 08530100 LARGE RUBY REAR BODYWORK
12 08529600 RIGHT CUP WARMER TRAY PLATE
13 08529800 RIGHT SIDE SUPPORT
14 08529400 RIGHT LATERAL BODYWORK RED
14 08529410 RIGHT LATERAL BODYWORK BLACK
14 08529420 RIGHT LATERAL BODYWORK WHITE
15 08034310 BRASS CLOSURE F3-G/6ARI
16 08525100 CHASIS RUBY PRO 1 GR.
17 07468002 MACHINE FOOT
18 08557000 TAPA INFERIOR RUBY PRO
18 67600500260 CINTA ADH.4905F-CRISTAL
19 08530900 RUBY PRO PANEL
19 298326 PANEL FRONTAL RUBY PRO
20 0551/030136 JAILED NUT
21 04550000 SCREW M5X16 Din84 STAINLESS
22 04406800 O-RING SEAL 10X2.7 MM.
23 08848800 DRAINAGE TRAY ASSEMBLY RED 1 GR RUBY PRO
23 08848810 DRAINAGE TRAY ASSEMBLY BLACK 1GR RUBY PRO
23 08848820 DRAINAGE TRAY ASSEMBLY WHITE 1GR RUBY PRO
23 08848900 DRAINAGE TRAY 1 GR RUBY GAGGIA
23 08848910 BAC POUR LIQUIDES
23 08848920 DRAIN TRAY 1GR RUBY GAGGIA PRO
24 08539800 WATER LEVEL INDICATOR
25 08531500 TRAY COVER LARGE
26 08848200 RUBY GAGGIA PRO 1GR ELE.TANK R
26 08848210 FRONT PANEL-BLK-RUBY P - GAG
26 08848220 FRONTAL ASSEMBLY GAGGIA RUBY P
26 08879410 C.FRONTAL RUBY VISACREM PRO 1GR ELECTRONICA NEGRO
27 08528900 STRAP
28 08668500 SUPPORT DE ROBINET GAUCHE
28 08668510 SUPPORT DE ROBINET DROIT
29 08188230 LATERAL FIXATION SPEAR F3/L32
30 08528700 LEFT FRONTAL LATERAL.TAP ASSEMBLY RED (84u)
30 08528710 LEFT FRONTAL LATERAL.TAP ASSEMBLY BLACK (84u)
30 08528720 LEFT FRONTAL LATERAL. TAP ASSEMBLY WHITE
31 08529300 LEFT LATERAL BODYWORK RED
31 08529310 LEFT LATERAL BODYWORK BLACK
31 08529320 LEFT LATERAL BODYWORK WHITE
32 08529500 LEFT LATERAL SUPPORT PLATE
33 08529900 REAR PLATE SUPPORT
34 08529700 LEFT SIDE SUPPORT
36 08538700 CHAPA PROTECCION
37 08530710 TANK COVER
39 08530310 BANDEJA FRONTAL GRAND.UL
40 08528800 RIGHT FRONTAL LATERAL.TAP ASSEMBLY RED
40 08528810 RIGHT FRONTAL LATERAL.TAP ASSEMBLY BLACK (84u)
40 08528820 RIGHT FRONTAL LATERAL TAP ASSEMBLY WHITE (84u)

Evoca ©




RUBY PRO
02 - MACHINE BODYWORK (2 GROUPS)

]Pos. |Code Remplacé par |Description

1 08589200 5L WATER TANK WITH LID
2 08588700 CHAPA CONTORNO CAJON
3 08588800 CHAPA CIERRE CAJON

4 08588600 BISAGRA DEPOSITO

Evoca ©



G o uU P
5 08588500 SOPORTE DEPOSITO
6 08589000 EJE MICRO
7 08589100 RACORD GUIA EJE
8 04596601 VIS M4X12
9 05118400 NUT
10 08588900 SOPORTE MICRO
11 08555000 NUT M12X1
12 04596601 VIS M4X12
13 08545400 CARROCERIA TRAS.RUBY 2G
14 08529600 RIGHT CUP WARMER TRAY PLATE
15 08529800 RIGHT SIDE SUPPORT
16 08529400 RIGHT LATERAL BODYWORK RED
16 08529410 RIGHT LATERAL BODYWORK BLACK
16 08529420 RIGHT LATERAL BODYWORK WHITE
17 08528800 RIGHT FRONTAL LATERAL.TAP ASSEMBLY RED
17 08528810 RIGHT FRONTAL LATERAL.TAP ASSEMBLY BLACK (84u)
17 08528820 RIGHT FRONTAL LATERAL TAP ASSEMBLY WHITE (84u)
18 08034310 BRASS CLOSURE F3-G/6ARI
19 298327 PANEL FRONTAL 2GR RUBY PRO
19 08544600 PANEL RUBY 2GR
20 0551/030136 JAILED NUT
21 08543300 CJTO.CHASIS RUBY 2 GR
22 04550000 SCREW M5X16 Din84 STAINLESS
23 67600500260 CINTA ADH.4905F-CRISTAL
24 07468002 MACHINE FOOT
25 04406800 O-RING SEAL 10X2.7 MM.
26 08539800 WATER LEVEL INDICATOR
27 08850500 DRAINAGE TRAY RED 2 GR RUBY PRO
27 08850510 DRAINAGE TRAY BLACK 2 GR RUBYPRO
27 08850520 DRAINAGE TRAY 2 GR RUBY GAGGIA
27 08850700 TIROIR D’EVACUATION ROUGE
27 08850710 DRIP TRAY - BLK - 2 GRP - RUBY
27 08850720 *DRAINAGE TRAY ASSEMBLY WHITE
28 08545300 TRAY COVER RUBY 2G
29 08849300 RUBY GAGGIA PRO 2GR ELE.TANK R
29 08849310 GAGGIA BLK FRONT CONTROL PANEL
29 08849320 FRONTAL ASSEMBLY GAGGIA RUBY P
29 08879610 C.FRONTAL RUBY VISACREM PRO 2GR ELECTRONICA NEGRO
30 08528900 STRAP
31 08668500 SUPPORT DE ROBINET GAUCHE
31 08668510 SUPPORT DE ROBINET DROIT
32 08188230 LATERAL FIXATION SPEAR F3/L32
33 08529700 LEFT SIDE SUPPORT
34 08529900 REAR PLATE SUPPORT
35 08529500 LEFT LATERAL SUPPORT PLATE
36 08528700 LEFT FRONTAL LATERAL.TAP ASSEMBLY RED (84u)
36 08528710 LEFT FRONTAL LATERAL.TAP ASSEMBLY BLACK (84u)
36 08528720 LEFT FRONTAL LATERAL. TAP ASSEMBLY WHITE
37 08529300 LEFT LATERAL BODYWORK RED
37 08529310 LEFT LATERAL BODYWORK BLACK
37 08529320 LEFT LATERAL BODYWORK WHITE
38 08544710 BANDEJA FRONTAL 2GR UL
39 08544910 BAND.CAL.POST.RUBY 2G UL
40 08589600 TANK COVER RUBY
41 08818600 FITTING OF DRAIN
42 04407400 SEEGER RING 22MM DIN471
43 08534600 TANK SPRING

Evoca ©




Evoca ©



RUBY PRO
03 - HYDRAULIC SYSTEM (1 GROUP)

RUBY PRO 1Gr

Remplacé par Description
1 67615608060 TEFLON TUBE 8X6 - RUBY
2 67615606040 TEFLON TUBE 6x4
3 67613607040 SILICONE TUBE 7x4

Evoca ©



EVOCA

G

R O U P
4 08546500 2 GROUP INLET TUBE
5 08535500 GROUP OUTLET TUBE.RUBY.GR
6 08538000 BOILER TO PRESSURE SWITCH TUBE
7 08534800 PRESSURE GAUGE 2.5 BAR SEMI-P
8 08562600 TUBO INY.RUBY PRO DEP 1G
8 08562700 TUBO INY.RUBY PRO ELE B/V
8 08562800 TUBO INY.RUBY PRO PU B/V
9 08521900 LETTER Y YS06-VPE 770-8900-0
10 08542100 WATER TANK TERMINAL

Evoca ©




RUBY PRO
04 - HYDRAULIC SYSTEM (2 GROUPS)

RUBY PRO 2Gr

Pos. |Code |Remp|acé par |Description

1 67615608060 TEFLON TUBE 8X6 - RUBY
2 67615606040 TEFLON TUBE 6x4
3 67613607040 SILICONE TUBE 7x4

Evoca ©



EVOCA

G

R O U P
4 08546200 1 GROUP INLET TUBE
4 08546500 2 GROUP INLET TUBE
5 08535500 GROUP OUTLET TUBE.RUBY.GR
5 08546400 1 GROUP RETURN TUBE
6 08538000 BOILER TO PRESSURE SWITCH TUBE
7 08534800 PRESSURE GAUGE 2.5 BAR SEMI-P
8 0611/090204 PRESSURE GAUGE RED 16 Bar
9 08562900 INJECTION TUBE.RUBY PRO PU GR.1
9 08589300 TUBO INYECTOR GRUPO-1
10 08562900 INJECTION TUBE.RUBY PRO PU GR.1
10 08589400 TUBO INYECTOR GRUPO-2
11 08521900 LETTER Y YS06-VPE 770-8900-0
12 08116510 PUMP TO PRESSURE GAUGE TUBE
13 08542100 WATER TANK TERMINAL

Evoca ©




RUBY PRO
05 - BOILER
) o)
( 198
DB
| = -
| 7
> § .
4
X ‘G.‘:’, 1
]Pos Code Remplacé par Description
08741700 COUVERCLE DE DECOMPRESSION
2 04406200 JOINT TORIQUE 27,5 X 1,5 MM
3 08074701 PRESSURE RELIEF VALVE

Evoca ©



EVOCA

G R O U P
4 08741800 BOL DE DECOMPRESSION DE SOUPAPE DE PRESSION
5 08633010 CLIP POUR FIL METALLIQUE
6 01626804 13,5X17,5X1,5 COPPER WASHER
6 08807500 1,65BAR PRES. RELIEF - RUBY
7 0441/090816 WATER LEVEL PROBE ASSY
8 08702100 STRIPPED BOILER 1G 5L
8 08702200 STRIPPED BOILER 2G RUBY
9 00165209 HEATING ELEMENT GASKET
10 09418520 HEATING ELEMENT 120/1500W
11 08205502 FIXATION WASHER
12 04122115 3/8” SCREW
13 00225805 1/4” GAS PLUG
14 08462910 RING 1500-6/4x1/4G
15 08489500 HEAT TUBE INJECTOR ASSEMBLY.
16 09413010 THERMOSTAT Ref. KB340-150-05
17 08478900 TEMPERATURE HEAT CONDUCTOR
18 08538200 REDUCER.02SAL.HOT WATER
19 08488910 FITTING NUT 8/6
20 08466260 FITTING-H1030-6/4-1/8G
21 08462900 RING 1500 - 8/6 - 1/4G
22 08489000 WATER OUTLET ASSEMBLY
24 08561500 RING OR.SI.1/4G BIC.D6
25 08426700 HEAT EXCHANGER INJECTOR D4.5
25 08426710 HEAT EXCHANGER INJECTOR D2
27 08494710 O-RING 14X1.50 NBR
28 08603500 O-RING.15.6X1.78 EP70PXV3 EPDM-FDA(VIOL.)70SHORE A
29 08469900 HEAT TUBE FITTING ASSEMBLY
30 08660200 HEAT EXCHANGER FITTING ASSY
31 09000953 ANTIDEPRESSION VALVE

Evoca ©




RUBY PRO
06 - INLET WATER ASSY AND CHECK VALVE

14,15 16 17 18 17 15

A Bomba
lTo Pump

De Bomba l
From Pump

A}U:n m%

]Pos. ]Code ]Remplacé par Description

1 08532900 CUERPO VALV.EXPANS.18 BA
1 08533100 CUERPO VALV.EXPANS.11 BA
3 08506530 RELIEF VALVE WASHER

Evoca ©



G u P
4 01853704 CLOSING GASKET
5 01853803 CAP
6 00109108 SPRING
7 04711701 6,5X14,3X1 WASHER
8 07468101 FITTING
9 07468408 SPRING REGULATOR
10 08532800 RELIEF VALVE ASSEMBLY 18 BAR
10 08533000 RELIEF VALVE ASSEMBLY 11 BAR
11 08541600 BARRETTE
12 00011502 3/8 NIPPLE NUT
13 08537800 DRAIN EXPANSION FITTING
14 08504400 ROTATING SCREW 1-1/8-NI-FKM
15 08416010 RING 1500-6/4x1/8G
16 08505510 REDUCER DIAMETER 1.3
17 07411600 WASHER Cu.10.2x16x1.5
18 0611/061213 ODE SOLENOID VALVE 110V/60Hz (0-14 bar)
18 07467707 SOLENOID VALVE ODE VE191 110/50-60

Evoca ©




G o U P
RUBY PRO
07 - VOLUMETRIC PUMP
r‘l‘;‘ A{ﬂ': 7:7;7, X{
(1 « I -—
* g
| §
‘\1 114 [ ) —1
A% <
~ \A‘@ ) o
v f
1Gr
Pos. [Code Remplacé par Description
2 04531505 3/8" NUT
3 09000719 DOUBLE MALE ELBOW 3/
5 08541500 WATER INLET EXTENSION

Evoca ©




G u P
6 08541200 FITTING 3/8"X3/8"
7 08297900 FILTER, PUMP INLET
9 09000296 CHECK VALVE WATTS IO 015 DN15
10 09413700 RETENTION BODY
11 07412208 17X22X1,5 COPPER WASHER
12 08543100 FITTING 3/8"M-1/8"H
13 07411600 WASHER Cu.10.2x16x1.5
14 08489810 DOUBLE RING 6/4x1/8
15 08416010 RING 1500-6/4x1/8G
16 08504410 ROTATING SCREW 2-1/8-NI-FKM
17 08766300 *PUMP ASSEMBLY 208/240 RUBY (W
17 08766400 PUMP ASSY - 2 GROUP - RUBY
18 09000117 CONDENSEUR DEMARRAGE
19 09411020 MOTOR RUBY 110V.50/60hz. RPMC0055.45
20 08552520 *PUMP MOTOR ASSEMBLY 110V/120V
20 08552620 *PUMP MOTOR ASSEMBLY 110V-120V
20 08552530 *C.MOTOR BOMBA 120V NQ

Evoca ©




RUBY PRO
08 - VIBRATORY PUMPS

Pos. [Code

)

NCE

Maquinas conexiéon a Red
Main water connection Machines

]Remplacé par Description

1 0551/030136 JAILED NUT
2 08534200 HOLDING RING 03 STARLOCK P6490
3 08534100 COUNTER DIGMESA

Evoca ©



G u P
4 07414501 WASHER STAINLESS 6.4X22X1.5
5 04522405 M5 SCREW
6 08533900 PUMP ULKA E SQUARE
7 08533860 BOM EROG ULKA EX4 120V 60HZ ULRef 10135812
8 07411600 WASHER Cu.10.2x16x1.5
9 08561400 BAGUE 1/8G
10 08416010 RING 1500-6/4x1/8G
11 08504410 ROTATING SCREW 2-1/8-NI-FKM
12 08533830 BOM.C.ULKAEFX7 120/60 ULRef 101387EFPA
13 08504400 ROTATING SCREW 1-1/8-NI-FKM
14 08545600 *C.SOPORTE BOMBAS
15 05118400 NUT
16 04595700 TUERCA 0310076-5
17 08545520 *C.BOMBAS VIBRATORI 120V 60HZ
18 08297900 FILTER, PUMP INLET
19 08541200 FITTING 3/8"X3/8"
20 08541500 WATER INLET EXTENSION
21 08538500 RACORD ENTRADA RED
22 01626804 13,5X17,5X1,5 COPPER WASHER
23 08462900 RING 1500 - 8/6 - 1/4G
24 08504510 ROTATING SCREW 2-1/4 - RUBY

Evoca ©




RUBY PRO
09 - GROUP HEAD

c
o
=
o
=
3]
0
)
@)
@©
o
N
3)
&
o
S
(&)
o

M4 SCREW

GROUP HEAD COVER
GROUP HEAD CAP

]Code

04591300

08427100

02736403

Pos.
1

Evoca ©



EVOCA

G

R O U P
4 07411507 12,1X15,8X1,5 WASHER
5 02012904 WATER SPRAYER
5 02012920 MONODOSE WATER SPRAYER (*ATM)
5 08508700 WATER SPRAYER
6 02610004 GROUP HEAD SHOWER
6 02610010 SINGLE-DOSE GROUP SHOWER HEAD
6 08508600 SHOWER HEAD
7 01160400 9 MM FILTER HOLDER GASKET
7 01652809 8 MM FILTER HOLDER GASKET
7 07158009 1 MM FILTER HOLDER GASKET SUPPLEMENT
8 09000016 PHILIPS SCREW M4x10 STAINLESS.DIN 965
9 08395300 10,5X21X2 WASHER
10 08426400 DISCHARGE COLUMN
11 08426500 SOLENOID VALVE COVER NUT
12 07557200 SPRING GUIDE CAP
13 08441100 8X10X12 TEFLON TUBE
14 07412208 17X22X1,5 COPPER WASHER
15 08298700 FILTER
16 08298800 INJECTOR
17 0371/040103 O-RING
18 08299000 INJECTOR COLUMN
19 08915900 HEAD GROUP FILTER ASSY - RU/VE
20 08427000 GROUP HEAD MAIN BODY
21 05194402 VIS A TETE HEXAGONALE M4 DIN 912
22 08541420 SOLENOID VALVE.PARK.20B.120/60UL
23 08305200 GROUP GASKET
24 04333613 DIN 125 WASHER
25 04316412 DIN 7980 GROWER WASHER
26 04106217 M8X15 SCREW
27 08426600 SOLENOID VALVE COVER
28 03011900 O-RING 25.12x1.7 VITON SHORE 80
29 08565700 UPPER COUPLING
30 08426920 *GROUP ASSEMBLY RIMINI 115V
30 08541320 *C.GRUP.RIM.120V.RUBY UL
30 08541360 *C.GRUPO RIM.120V RUBY ETL

Evoca ©




RUBY PRO
10 - HOT WATER TAP

Usar s6lo si la maquina no tiene soporte de grifos
Use only if the machine does not have taps support

os Code Remplacé par Description

08493300 WATER TAP ASSEMBLY RUBY/OTTIMA
2 08714900 WATER/STEAM TAP ASSEMBLY OTTIMA
3 08493100 WATER/STEAM TAP BODY OTTIMA
4 11181302 RUBBER TAP CLOSER CUE

Evoca ©



G u P
5 02455103 METAL-PLASTIC JOINT
6 11156530 TAP CAM ASSEMBLY KB Stainless
7 08389900 TAP SHAFT SPRING
8 03001500 TAP SHAFT CAP D6.3
9 02476703 OP-RING SEAL 5.5X1.9 VITON 80SHORE A
10 07358609 TAP BODY FITTING
11 07413107 WASHER 22.5x29x1.5 Brass
12 05060600 NUT 1/2 GAS
13 08018707 SMALL HANDLE SPRING
14 07412509 WASHER 21.5x32x0.5 Stainless
15 08185804 THREADED CAP NE
16 07414501 WASHER STAINLESS 6.4X22X1.5
17 05160007 WING PIN 2X12 D94 STAINLESS
18 08335400 STEAM TAP KNOB
19 08147903 BLACK HOT WATER COVER
20 05132808 TELFON WASHER
21 08165300 BALL JOINT SPRING
22 08165508 WASHER
23 08397800 BALL JOINT TOP
24 07763204 O-RING
25 08479900 BALL JOINT NUT INSERT
26 08333010 SHORT WATER OUTLET HINGE M10
27 08165130 BALL JOINT NUT
28 09415200 SHOWER MAIN BODY
29 09000325 WATER OUTLET MESH ASSY

Evoca ©




G R O U P
RUBY PRO
11 - STEAM TAP
1Y ..m@[;‘ \/1/ H/T c»,,;t‘//\ I B N _/
WU "Eh . %“
J = U () [ — Oj'
= » % /
— Usar sélo si la maquina no tiene soporte de grifos
— Use only if the machine does not have taps support
T
, (@
Pos. ]Code Remplacé par Description
1 08493200 STEAM TAP ASSEMBLY RUBY/OTTIMA
1 08668100 *C.GRIFO VAPOR RUBY-ARI
2 08714900 WATER/STEAM TAP ASSEMBLY OTTIMA

Evoca ©




G u P
3 08493100 WATER/STEAM TAP BODY OTTIMA
4 11181302 RUBBER TAP CLOSER CUE
5 02455103 METAL-PLASTIC JOINT
6 11156530 TAP CAM ASSEMBLY KB Stainless
7 08389900 TAP SHAFT SPRING
8 03001500 TAP SHAFT CAP D6.3
9 02476703 OP-RING SEAL 5.5X1.9 VITON 80SHORE A
10 07358609 TAP BODY FITTING
11 07413107 WASHER 22.5x29x1.5 Brass
12 05060600 NUT 1/2 GAS
13 08018707 SMALL HANDLE SPRING
15 08528000 TAP HANDLE CAP
16 07414501 WASHER STAINLESS 6.4X22X1.5
17 05160007 WING PIN 2X12 D94 STAINLESS
18 08527900 TAP HANDLE
19 08147804 BLACK STEAM OUTLET COVER
20 05132808 TELFON WASHER
21 08165300 BALL JOINT SPRING
22 08165508 WASHER
23 08397800 BALL JOINT TOP
24 07763204 O-RING
25 08479900 BALL JOINT NUT INSERT
26 08165722 STEAM OUTLET TUBE
26 08421920 STEAM OUTLET TUBE ARIANNE
27 08165130 BALL JOINT NUT
28 08339000 M8 STEAM OUTLET TUBE
28 09000586 PROTECTOR made from SILICONE
29 08207400 STEAM DIFFUSER
29 08391900 STEAM SHOWER HEAD ASSEMBLY M10/1.3

Evoca ©




RUBY PRO
12 - ELECTRICAL COMPONENTS

D

= 14 {?’
-‘:‘:} I : %
~ @
ANO ﬂf’@
10 12
1
ICABLES IWIRINGS
22 |CABLE CONEXION A RED MAINS ELECTRICITY CABLE
23|CABLE CONEXION A RED UL UL MAINS ELECTRICITY CABLE
24 [CABLE CONEXION A RED (MAQUINAS AUSTRALIA) |MAINS ELECTRICITY CABLE (AUSTRALIA MACHINES)

® by Quality Espresso, a Brand of EVOCA Group C0833X00 12 11-2023 Ruby Office

Evoca ©



EVOCA

G

R O U P
Pos. |Code Remplacé par Description
1 08527200 PUSHBUTTON ASSEMBLY (SEMI-AUTO
1 08527300 SMALL ELECTRONIC KEYPAD
2 08527600 PUSH BUTTON CIRCUIT
2 08544400 PUSH BUTTON CIRCUIT RUBY 2G
3 08527000 SMALL KEYPAD COVER
4 08537200 KEYPAD CABLE RUBY 1 GR
4 08549200 KEYPAD CABLE RUBY 2 GR
5 298323 *CJ.INTERRUPTOR + FUNDA S/SERI
6 09104900 DEPOSIT MICROSWITCH RUBY
7 08534100 COUNTER DIGMESA
8 0571/050126A FLOWMETER REEL
9 0571/050131 O-RING
10 08307500A FLOWMETER LID
11 08307500 FLOWMETER
12 08499410 CONE FITTING 6/4-1/4
13 02800704 1/8" TO 1/4” FITTING
14 08917000 *CJ.CONTADORES RUBY (NT0987)
15 298302 PRESOSTATO XP110 0,2 /1,2 BAR
16 08587400 GENERAL CABLE RUBY V3
16 08587500 GENERAL CABLE RUBY 2
16 08599600 GENERAL CABLE ELECTRONIC 220V/
17 08604710 MAINBOARD RUBY 2G 115V UL
17 08916800 MAINBOARDD RUBY ASSEMBLY 115V
18 08545520 *C.BOMBAS VIBRATORI 120V 60HZ
19 08552520 *PUMP MOTOR ASSEMBLY 110V/120V
19 08552620 *PUMP MOTOR ASSEMBLY 110V-120V
19 08552630 *C.MOTOR BOMBA VOLUM.UL
20 08526200 FRONTAL ASSEMBLY LARGE PUL.RED.DEP.
20 08526210 FRONTAL ASSEMBLY LARGE.PUL.BLACK
20 08526300 FRONTAL ASSEMBLY LARGE.ELECTRONIC.RED
20 08526310 FRONTAL ASSEMBLY LARGE.ELECTRONIC.BLACK
20 08526320 FRONTAL ASSEMBLY LARGE.ELECTRO
20 08543710 FRONTAL ASSEMBLY RUBY 2 GR.
20 08543900 FRONTAL ASSEMBLY RUBY 2 GR RED
20 08543910 FRONTAL ASSEMBLY RUBY 2 GR BLA
20 08543920 FRONTAL ASSEMBLY RUBY WHITE 2GR
21 08324600 SINGLE-POLE THERMOSTAT
23 298334 CABLE DE RED RUBY PRO UL

Evoca ©




G O u P
RUBY PRO
13 - ACCESSORIES
1 <
Pos. |Code [Remplacé par Description
1 08485800 HOLDER ASSEMBLY F3/1V.NEG(re/in
1 08485900 HOLDER ASSEMBLY F3/2V.BLACK(re/in
1 08490000 FILTER HOLDER ASSEMBLY "NAKED"
1 08508900 HOLDER ASSEMBLY 1V OTTIMA ETL

Evoca ©




EVOCA

G

R O U P
1 08560500 HOLDER ASSEMBLY MINI 2V
1 08560510 *HOLDER ASSEMBLY MINI 2V ETL
2 08366750 2 COFFEE DISPENSE NOZZLE
3 08366650 1 COFFEE DISPENSE NOZZLE
3 08571300 DISPENSING NOZZLE 1 WAY CAPSULES
4 08480050 FILTER HOLTER MAIN BODY
4 08480080 CUERPO PORTA S/PITORRO
4 08480090 NAKED FILTER HOLDER
4 08509000 CUERPO PORTA FIL.OTT.ETL
5 11214301 FILTER HOLDER SPRING
6 08480100 DISPENSER NOZZLE SCREW
7 08335700 HOLDER HANDLE F3/BLACK
8 08335800 FILTER HOLDER HANDLE SHAFT
9 08335900 HOLDER HANDLE PROTECTOR F3
10 08336000 HOLDER HANDLE COVER F3 BLACK
11 08599500 FILTER CLEANING COVER
12 08672000 1 COFFEE SMALL 8-12 GR FILTER(STANDARD)
13 08672500 2 COFFEE BIG 16-20 GR FILTER (STANDARD)
14 08672300 1 COFFE SMALL 6-8 GR FILTER
15 08672400 2 COFFEE SMALL 12-14 GR FILTER
16 08672100 1 COFFE SMALL 7-10 GR FILTER
17 08672600 2 COFFEE SMALL 14-16 GR FILTER
18 08365000 1 COFEE FILTER POD
19 08365100 2 COFFEE FILTER POD
20 08672200 1 COFFEE BIG 10-14 GR FILTER
21 08672700 2 COFFEE BIG 20-25 GR FILTER
22 0551/050112 INLET PUMP TUBE
23 0551/050108 TUBE D’ENTREE DE 710 MM (EN OPTION)
24 09000312 OUTLET PIPE L2000

Evoca ©




Evoca ©



